Product data sheet

Art. no.: 191.10

OX-ON Worker Comfort 2301
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DESIGNED TO PROTECT

Features:

» Good dexterity
* Soft goatskin

* Slip-on model

-ON

* The original OX-ON Assembly.

Colours:
white

Materials:
leather 100%

Product Description:

The OX-ON Worker Comfort 2301 is for working in e.g. warehouses or simple industry
when a good and flexible glove is needed.

The glove is made of soft goatskin for durability and ideal dexterity. This is a slip-on
model, making it quick and easy to put on and take off. The back of the hand is fitted
with integrated elastic for extraordinary fit.

OX-ON Worker Comfort 2301 is a high quality glove at a reasonable price, which can
be used for a wide range of purposes. The popular OX-ON work glove has raised the
standard of industrial gloves in every way possible.

Sizes:
07/S 191.07
08/M 191.08
09/L 191.09
10/XL 191.10
11/XXL 191.11

Minimum sales and packaging:

12 par 12 par

5701952191079
5701952191086
5701952191093
5701952191109
5701952191116

120 par
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