

Art. no.: 191.10

## OX-ON Worker Comfort 2301



### Features:

- Good dexterity
- Soft goatskin
- Slip-on model
- The original OX-ON Assembly.

### Colours:

white

### Total CO2 emission:

N/A

### Materials:

leather 100%

### Total water consumption:

N/A

### Product Description:

The OX-ON Worker Comfort 2301 is for working in e.g. warehouses or simple industry when a good and flexible glove is needed.

The glove is made of soft goatskin for durability and ideal dexterity. This is a slip-on model, making it quick and easy to put on and take off. The back of the hand is fitted with integrated elastic for extraordinary fit.

OX-ON Worker Comfort 2301 is a high quality glove at a reasonable price, which can be used for a wide range of purposes. The popular OX-ON work glove has raised the standard of industrial gloves in every way possible.

### Sizes:

STR.	ART. NO.	EAN
07/S	191.07	5701952191079
08/M	191.08	5701952191086
09/L	191.09	5701952191093
10/XL	191.10	5701952191109
11/XXL	191.11	5701952191116

### Minimum sales and packaging:

MINIMUM ORDER	PK.	KLL.
12 par	12 par	120 par

EN standards	 
Certificates	 
Features	 